Borough Records

DHS Book Number

R-001
R-002
R-003

R-004
R-005
R-006

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Title
Dunbar Borough 1934 Tax Records
Dunbar Borough 1941 Tax Records

Dunbar Sand Corporations 1943-1952 Local #27 Union Minutes with
Names of Members

Dunbar Hardware Store Record Book
Western Maryland Railroad Time Ledger

Ferguson Mine and Coke Yard Time Book with Names and Hours
Worked

Page 1of1



