Borough Records

DHS Book Number	Title
R-001	Dunbar Borough 1934 Tax Records
R-002	Dunbar Borough 1941 Tax Records
R-003	Dunbar Sand Corporations 1943-1952 Local #27 Union Minutes with Names of Members
R-004	Dunbar Hardware Store Record Book
R-005	Western Maryland Railroad Time Ledger
R-006	Ferguson Mine and Coke Yard Time Book with Names and Hours Worked